DataWave
               Leads Communication
www.le-nora.com Lenora Innovation©  All Rights Reserved
Wall Mounted Cabinets
Page: 1 / 5
Wall Cabinet, which can be fastened directly to the wall through different installation methods. It is
widely used in the construction of intelligent community, wiring room with small space, corridor, and
such communication or networking environment with small quantity of installation equipment. Due

Page: 5 / 5
Packing Diagram
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
LN-DW-6U-WMx-645 Wall mount cabinet 6U 19" single section 600*450
LN-DW-6U-WMx-66 Wall mount cabinet 6U 19" single section 600*600
LN-DW-9U-WMx-645 Wall mount cabinet 9U 19" single section 600*450
LN-DW-9U-WMx-66 Wall mount cabinet 9U 19" single section 600*600
LN-DW-9U-WMx-66-D Wall mount cabinet 9U 19" double section 600*600
LN-DW-12U-WMx-645 Wall mount cabinet 12U 19" single section 600*450
LN-DW-12U-WMx-66 Wall mount cabinet 12U 19" single section 600*600
LN-DW-12U-WMx-66-D Wall mount cabinet 12U 19" double section 600*600
LN-DW-15U-WMx-645 Wall mount cabinet 15U 19" single section 600*450
LN-DW-15U-WMx-66 Wall mount cabinet 15U 19" single section 600*600
LN-DW-15U-WMx-66-D Wall mount cabinet 15U 19" double section 600*600
LN-DW-18U-WMx-645 Wall mount cabinet 18U 19" single section 600*450
LN-DW-18U-WMx-66 Wall mount cabinet 18U 19" single section 600*600
LN-DW-18U-WMx-66-D Wall mount cabinet 18U 19" double section 600*600
LN-DW-22U-WMx-645 Wall mount cabinet 22U 19" single section 600*450
LN-DW-22U-WMx-66 Wall mount cabinet 22U 19" single section 600*600
LN-DW-22U-WMx-66-D Wall mount cabinet 22U 19" double section 600*600
* Note:
x=G for the Tempered glass door